
OF EVENTS
TIMELINE

C O L O U R  R U N  

2 4 T H  M A R C H  2 0 2 3
4 - 6 P M

4 p m  -  E v e n t  s t a r t s  ( W e l c o m e )
4 . 1 0  -  Y e a r  0 - 2  r u n
4 . 3 0  -  Y e a r  3 - 4  r u n
4 . 5 0  -  Y e a r  5 - 6  r u n

5 . 1 5  -  A d u l t s  a n d  e x t r a s
5 . 3 0  -  O p e n  r u n  f o r  a n y o n e  t h a t  w a n t s  a

s e c o n d  r u n
6 . 0 0  -  E v e n t  e n d s  

F O O D  A N D  R A F F L E  T I C K E T S  W I L L  B E
A V A I L A B L E  T O  P U R C H A S E  ( C A S H  O N L Y )  






From the BBQ

Real Fruit Ice Cream

Sausage Sizzle
Steak Sammie
Bacon Butty
Veggie Patty Sammie

$ 5

$ 2
$ 6
$ 5
$ 6

Cans of Drink

Lolly Bags

Pizza Slice

$2
$1


$1.50
 

TREATS 

ICE CREAM

Available on the courts (cash only)

COLOUR RUN 
• MENU •




